
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - Ilkeston SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.47 591 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:14.57 589 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:14.76 587 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:14.92 585 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Co Derby 1

2:15.56 576 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Derby 1

2:15.84 573 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:16.06 570 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:16.60 563 H 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:17.56 552 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:17.63 551 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

2:17.76 549 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:18.05 546 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

2:18.17 544 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:18.44 541 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

2:18.74 538 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:19.09 534 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Derby 1

2:19.15 533 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:19.38 530 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:20.08 522 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

2:20.36 519 F 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:20.37 519 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:20.65 516 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Co Derby 1

2:22.19 499 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:22.76 493 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

2:22.92 492 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

2:23.88 482 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:24.02 481 F 22/01/12 City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee Liverpool Co Derby 1
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2:24.02 481 F 22/01/12 City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee Liverpool Co Derby 1

2:25.65 465 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:36.75 373 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:57.18 258 H 17/10/09 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

3:02.60 236 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Co Derby 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.09 534 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Derby 1

2:14.92 585 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Co Derby 1

2:14.76 587 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:15.84 573 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:14.47 591 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:16.06 570 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:14.57 589 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:17.76 549 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:15.56 576 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Derby 1

2:17.56 552 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:18.44 541 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

2:16.60 563 H 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:18.05 546 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1

2:22.76 493 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1

2:20.08 522 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1

2:18.17 544 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:18.74 538 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:17.63 551 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3

2:20.36 519 F 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:19.15 533 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Derby 1

2:19.38 530 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:22.19 499 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:20.65 516 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Co Derby 1

2:22.92 492 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

2:20.37 519 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:23.88 482 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:24.02 481 F 22/01/12 City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee Liverpool Co Derby 1

2:25.65 465 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:36.75 373 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

2:57.18 258 H 17/10/09 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

3:02.60 236 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Co Derby 3
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